1997 Division of CORPOR DCUMENT # P96000047283 (2) Deparation Name LEASURE ISLAND INTERNATIONAL, INC. Include of Business SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 Include of Business SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 Include of Business SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 Include of Business Include of Business SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 Include of Business International Components Interest Internating and Interest Internation Internation Interstease I	intry	 Date Incorporated or Qualified 06/04/1996 FEI Number Certificate of Status Desired Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution 	3a, Date of Last Report X Applied For Not Applicable \$8.75 Additional Example
SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 Incipal Place of Business 2a. Mailing Address Jite, Apt #, etc. 26 Jite, Apt #, etc. 27 ty & State 28 p Country 25 29 30 30 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent AMERICAN CORPORATE & DISBURSEMENT SERVICES , INC. 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 MIAMI FL 33145 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the a stilled or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am famility with and the coept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a stilled or registered agent the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a stilled or registered agent and the depricable. ATURE LEONARDO A. E. MAURE Core or preduce or preduc	·	06/04/1996 4. FEI Number 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing	Applied For Not Applicable
26 Jite, Apt. #, etc. 27 ty & State 28 p Country 25 29 30 9, Name and Address of Current Registered Agent AMERICAN CORPORATE & DISBURSEMENT SERVICES , INC. 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 MIAMI FL 33145 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the a office or registered agent, or upth, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent with and the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent to othe provisions of section 607.0502 and 607.0508, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent or upth, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent and title regetered agent and title regetered agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent and title regetered agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.	·	06/04/1996 4. FEI Number 5. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing	Applied For Not Applicable
26 Jite, Apt. #, etc. 27 ty & State 28 p Country 25 29 30 9, Name and Address of Current Registered Agent AMERICAN CORPORATE & DISBURSEMENT SERVICES , INC. 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 MIAMI FL 33145 Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the a office or registered agent, or upth, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent with and the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent to othe provisions of section 607.0502 and 607.0508, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent or upth, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent and title regetered agent and title regetered agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent and title regetered agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a flice or registered agent. I am familiar with and recept the obligations of section 607.0505, Florida Statutes.	·	 6. Certificate of Status Desired 6. Election Campaign Financing 	Not Applicable
Juite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. ty & State 27 ty & State City & State p Country 25 29 9, Name and Address of Current Registered Agent AMERICAN CORPORATE & DISBURSEMENT SERVICES , INC. 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 MIAMI FL 33145 Pursuant to the provisions of Syctions 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the a stifuce or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am famility with and facept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a stifuce or registered agent, or both, or the state of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am famility with and facept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the astifuce or registered agent, or both, or the state of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am famility with and facept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the astifuce or registered agent and title (applicable. IATURE LEONARDO A. E. Sovere transfer is predered agent and title (applicable. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS	·	6. Election Campaign Financing	60 7E
	·		Fee Required
P Country Zip Country 25 29 30 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent AMERICAN CORPORATE & DISBURSEMENT SERVICES , INC. 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 HANGE MIAMI FL 33145 HANGE Pursuant to the provisions of Stelions 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statules, the a office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familiar with and facept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statulation 1404 (coept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statulation 1404 (coept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statulation 1404 (coept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statulation 1404 (coept the obligations of Streamed agent and title (applicable. (NOTE Registered agent of predict of or registered agent and title (applicable. (NOTE Registered agent and title (applicable. (NOTE Registered agent of predict of or predict of or prediction 13.	·		\$5.00 May Be
9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent AMERICAN CORPORATE & DISBURSEMENT SERVICES , INC. 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 MIAMI FL 33145 Pursuant to the provisions of Stelions 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statules, the a office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familiar with and incept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statules, the a IATURE Source transfer in reduce of registered agent and title (LEONARDO A. E. Source transfer in reduce of registered agent and title (Applicable. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13.		8. This corporation has liability for i	
Pursuant to the provisions of Spections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the a office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familiar with and incept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a IATURE Incert the obligations of Spectro A. E. Sovere there is incert to be degetted agent and title d'applicable. (NOTE Registere OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13.		Ftorida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Reg	Yes No
1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 MIAMI FL 33145 Pursuant to the provisions of Spections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the a agent. I am familiar with and facept the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent. I am familiar with and facept the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent. I am familiar with and facept the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent. I am familiar with and facept the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent. I am familiar with and facept the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent. I am familiar with and facept the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a agent of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a Decemptor of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a Decemptor of the obligations of Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, the a	81 Name	SCINTO, LEONARDO A.E	,
Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the a office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida Statutes, IATURE LEONARDO A. E. Source transfer of registered agent and title of applicable. (NOTE Registered OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13.		ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab 1800 SW 27TH AVE. S	
office or registered agrint, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familier with and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida State IATURE LEONARDO A. E. Source: the product of registered agent and the diapoleable. (NOTE Registere OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13.	83		
office or registered agrint, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorize agent. I am familier with and accept the obligations of, Section 607.0505, Florida State IATURE LEONARDO A. E. Source: the product of registered agent and the diapoleable. (NOTE Registere OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13.	84 City	MTAMT	FL 85 Zip Code 33145
IATURE LEONARDO A. E. 50 context transformed and the second agent and title of applicable. (NOTE: Registered OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13.	bove-named corp d by the corporation	poration submits this statement for the p tion's board of directors. I hereby accep	urpose of changing its registered at the appointment as registered
OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS 13.	SCINTO	4/	23/97
D. PRESDT-SEC DELETE 11T	d Agent signāture requi	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFIC	DATE CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
			CERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12
ADDRESS 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501	AME TREET ADDRESS		Change Addition
ST-ZIE MIAMI FL 33145 1.4 C 2.1 TI	ITY-ST-ZIP	·····	Change Addition
RAGAZZO, MARIO	,		
LALAN DE ODIE	TREET ADDRESS		
D-VICE PRESDT. DELETE 31TH	ITY-ST-ZIP ITLE	······································	Change Addition
ROSES, JOSEPH 32 N raddeess 1800 SW 27TH AVE., STE. 501 33 S			
MIAMI EL 20146	TREET ADDRESS		
] DELETE 4.1 TI			Change Addition
4 21 4 35	IAME TREET ADDRESS		
51-7IP 44C	TREET ADDRESS		
			Change 🔲 Addition
52N ADDRESS 53S	AME TREET ADDRESS		
54 G	ITY-ST-ZIP		
DELETE 61TI 62 N			🛄 Change 🔛 Addition
	TREET ADDRESS		
	ITY-ST-ZIP		a life allo an ann 116 a dhaar dha
.co hereby certify that the information supplied with this filling does not qualify for the normation indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and an an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to to	exemption stated	t my signature shall have the same lega	I effect as if made under oath that
SNATURE:	accurate and tha	and the second of the second sec	Tatutas: and that my name